DCA Grantee

Carrollton, City of/Carroll Co.

Fulton Co.

NWGRC*

Atlanta, City of

Augusta, City of/Richmond Co.

Cobb Co.

Covington, City of

Douglas Co.

Fitzgerald Regional

Garden City

Griffin, City of

Gwinnett Co.

Hall Co.

Henry Co.

Macon, City of

Newnan, City of
Newton Co.
Rockdale Co.
Albany, City of
GHFA

Jackson Co.

Contact Person(s)

Katie Collins

Lolita Collins

Shay Pitts

NSP Contact List

Apr-15

Telephone
770-834-2046 x101

404-612-8067

706-295-6485

Email

mary@carrolltonhousingauthority.com

Lolita.Collins@fultoncountyga.gov

gpitts@nwgrc.org

*Counties include: Bartow, Catoosa, Chattooga, Dade, Floyd, Gordon, Haralson, Paulding, Polk,

& Walker

Tarolyn Moore

Hawthorne Welcher

Vicky Wertz

Randy Vinson

Tracy Rye

Mitch Varnadoe
Cam Jordan

Sara Davis

Toussaint Kirk

Shannon Chandler

Jessica Robinson

Elizabeth Tomasello

Wanzina Jackson
Robert Myers

Tracy Dunnavant

Scott Sirotkin

Tanesha Lanier

Krystal Wise

Robin Chatmon

Mary Ledbetter

404-330-6121

706-821-1797

770-528-7980

770-385-2179

678-838-2060

912-345-0922
229-426-5063

912-632-7839

770-233-4130

678-518-6038

770-297-5503 (o)

770-288-6547 (o)

478-751-7190
478-803-2404

678-673-5481

678-625-1658

770-278-7141

229-483-7650 x2412

404-679-3108

470-228-9317

tmoore@AtlantaGa.gov

hwelcher@augustaga.gov

Vicky@BuyCobb.com

Rvinson@cityofcovington.org

trye@co.douglas.ga.us

mitchvarnadoe@yahoo.com
camjordan@mchsi.com

algainc@accessatc.net

tkirk@cityofgriffin.com

shannon.candler@gwinnettcounty.com

jilrobinson@hallcounty.org

etomasello@co.henry.ga.us

wanzina.jackson@macon.ga.us
rmyers@maconbibb.us

tdunnavant@cityofnewnan.org

ssirotkin@co.newton.ga.us

tanesha.lanier@rockdalecounty.org

KWise@dougherty.ga.us

robin.chatmon@dca.ga.gov

mary.hdri@windstream.net
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